
KIIT Planner (July to December 2021)
July 2021

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks
Thursday 1-Jul-2021  M.Ed. Sem 1 University Exam Doctor's Day Celebration 
Friday 2-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 1 University Exam
Saturday 3-Jul-2021 Saturday
Sunday 4-Jul-2021 Sunday 
Monday 5-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 1 University Exam
Tuesday 6-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class

Wednesday 7-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Thursday 8-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Friday 9-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Saturday 10-Jul-2021 Saturday
Sunday 11-Jul-2021 Sunday 
Monday 12-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Tuesday 13-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class

Wednesday 14-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Thursday 15-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Friday 16-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Saturday 17-Jul-2021 Saturday
Sunday 18-Jul-2021 Sunday 
Monday 19-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Tuesday 20-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class

Wednesday 21-Jul-2021 Holiday Eid- Al- Adha 
Thursday 22-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Friday 23-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Saturday 24-Jul-2021 Saturday



Sunday 25-Jul-2021 Sunday 
Monday 26-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Tuesday 27-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class

Wednesday 28-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Thursday 29-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Friday 30-Jul-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Saturday 31-Jul-2021 Saturday

KIIT Planner (July to December 2021)
August 2021

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks
Sunday 1-Aug-2021
Monday 2-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 

Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Tuesday 3-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Wednesday 4-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Thursday 5-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Friday 6-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Saturday 7-Aug-2021 Saturday
Sunday 8-Aug-2021 Sunday 



Monday 9-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Tuesday 10-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Wednesday 11-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Thursday 12-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Friday 13-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Saturday 14-Aug-2021 Saturday
Sunday 15-Aug-2021 Independance Day
Monday 16-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 

Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Tuesday 17-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Wednesday 18-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Thursday 19-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution

Friday 20-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2: 21 days 
Internship in Teacher 
Education Institution



Saturday 21-Aug-2021 Saturday
Sunday 22-Aug-2021 Sunday 
Monday 23-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Tuesday 24-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class

Wednesday 25-Aug-2021 Practical Exam of Sem 1 & 2
Thursday 26-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Friday 27-Aug-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 Regular Class
Saturday 28-Aug-2021 Saturday
Sunday 29-Aug-2021 Sunday 
Monday 30-Aug-2021 Remedial Class
Tuesday 31-Aug-2021 Remedial Class

KIIT Planner (July to December 2021)
September 2021

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks
Wednesday 1-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 University Exam
Thursday 2-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 University Exam
Friday 3-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 University Exam
Saturday 4-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 University Exam
Sunday 5-Sep-2021 Sunday 
Monday 6-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 University Exam
Tuesday 7-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 University Exam

Wednesday 8-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 University Exam
Thursday 9-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 University Exam
Friday 10-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 University Exam
Saturday 11-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 University Exam
Sunday 12-Sep-2021 Sunday 



Monday 13-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 2 University Exam
Tuesday 14-Sep-2021 Break

Wednesday 15-Sep-2021 Break
Thursday 16-Sep-2021 Break
Friday 17-Sep-2021 Break
Saturday 18-Sep-2021 Saturday
Sunday 19-Sep-2021 Sunday 
Monday 20-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Tuesday 21-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class

Wednesday 22-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Thursday 23-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Friday 24-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Saturday 25-Sep-2021 Saturday
Sunday 26-Sep-2021 Sunday 
Monday 27-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Tuesday 28-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class

Wednesday 29-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Thursday 30-Sep-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class

KIIT Planner (July to December 2021)
October 2021

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks
Friday 1-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Saturday 2-Oct-2021 Saturday
Sunday 3-Oct-2021 Sunday 
Monday 4-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class  Research Topic Presentation
Tuesday 5-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class  Research Topic Presentation



Wednesday 6-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class  Poster Making on International Day of the Girl Child
Thursday 7-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class  Research Topic Presentation
Friday 8-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class  Research Topic Presentation
Saturday 9-Oct-2021 Saturday
Sunday 10-Oct-2021 Sunday 
Monday 11-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Tuesday 12-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class Allotment of Supervisors for Dissertation Work 

Wednesday 13-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class Lamp Making Activity 
Thursday 14-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class Online Dusshera Celebration
Friday 15-Oct-2021 Dusshera Holiday
Saturday 16-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Sunday 17-Oct-2021 Sunday 
Monday 18-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Tuesday 19-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class

Wednesday 20-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class Display Board, Pot & Bottle Decoration Activity
Thursday 21-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Friday 22-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class Mehndi Competition
Saturday 23-Oct-2021 Saturday
Sunday 24-Oct-2021 Sunday 
Monday 25-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Tuesday 26-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class

Wednesday 27-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class Diya & Candle Decoration Activity
Thursday 28-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Friday 29-Oct-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class National Unity Day Celebration
Saturday 30-Oct-2021 Saturday
Sunday 31-Oct-2021 Sunday 



KIIT Planner (July to December 2021)
November 2021

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks
Monday 1-Nov-2021 Diwali Holidays
Tuesday 2-Nov-2021 Diwali Holidays Online Diwali Celebration 

Wednesday 3-Nov-2021 Diwali Holidays
Thursday 4-Nov-2021 Diwali Holidays
Friday 5-Nov-2021 Diwali Holidays
Saturday 6-Nov-2021 Saturday
Sunday 7-Nov-2021 Sunday 
Monday 8-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 

Internship Programme in 
School

Tuesday 9-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 
Internship Programme in 

School
Wednesday 10-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 

Internship Programme in 
School

Plantation Drive

Thursday 11-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 
Internship Programme in 

School
Friday 12-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 

Internship Programme in 
School

Saturday 13-Nov-2021 Saturday
Sunday 14-Nov-2021 Sunday 



Monday 15-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 
Internship Programme in 

School
Tuesday 16-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 

Internship Programme in 
School

Cooking without Fire

Wednesday 17-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 
Internship Programme in 

School
Thursday 18-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 

Internship Programme in 
School

Guru Purab & Kartik Purnima Celebration

Friday 19-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 
Internship Programme in 

School

Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 

Saturday 20-Nov-2021 Saturday
Sunday 21-Nov-2021 Sunday 
Monday 22-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 

Internship Programme in 
School

Tuesday 23-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 
Internship Programme in 

School
Wednesday 24-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 

Internship Programme in 
School

Glass Painting Activity

Thursday 25-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 
Internship Programme in 

School
Friday 26-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 

Internship Programme in 
School



Saturday 27-Nov-2021 Saturday
Sunday 28-Nov-2021 Sunday 
Monday 29-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 

Internship Programme in 
School

Tuesday 30-Nov-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3: 28 days 
Internship Programme in 

School

KIIT Planner (July to December 2021)
December 2021

Day Date Teaching/Classes/Topic Other Activity/Remarks
Wednesday 1-Dec-2021
Thursday 2-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class 2 Days Computer Literacy Programme for Rural Women  
Friday 3-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class 2 Days Computer Literacy Programme for Rural Women  
Saturday 4-Dec-2021 Saturday
Sunday 5-Dec-2021 Sunday 
Monday 6-Dec-2021 Sessional Exam 1
Tuesday 7-Dec-2021 Sessional Exam 1

Wednesday 8-Dec-2021 Sessional Exam 1 Skit on International Day against Corruption
Thursday 9-Dec-2021 Sessional Exam 1
Friday 10-Dec-2021 Sessional Exam 1 Thematic assembly on World Aids Day & World Computer 

Literacy Day
Saturday 11-Dec-2021 Saturday
Sunday 12-Dec-2021 Sunday 
Monday 13-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Tuesday 14-Dec-2021 5 Days International Workshop 

on MOOCS 



Wednesday 15-Dec-2021 5 Days International Workshop 
on MOOCS 

Thursday 16-Dec-2021 5 Days International Workshop 
on MOOCS 

Friday 17-Dec-2021 5 Days International Workshop 
on MOOCS 

Saturday 18-Dec-2021 5 Days International Workshop 
on MOOCS 

Sunday 19-Dec-2021 Sunday 
Monday 20-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Tuesday 21-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class

Wednesday 22-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Thursday 23-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class Art & Craft Activity , Christmas Celebration
Friday 24-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class  Synopsis Submission
Saturday 25-Dec-2021 Christmas
Sunday 26-Dec-2021 Sunday 
Monday 27-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Tuesday 28-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class

Wednesday 29-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Thursday 30-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class
Friday 31-Dec-2021 M.Ed. Sem 3 Regular Class


